Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection#: 5
Rack #: ---

0057

0.041

0.037

0.024

1.52

DATE: 05/24/2018
TIME: 07:59 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
10224887
05/24/2018 07:09 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 2
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Peak table - 1D: 10224887

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.14 4114
0.20 7459
0.27 6068
0.63 4944
0.81 9846
152 16370
1.70 526802
311 4151
3325848

%

4.5

3.2
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Area
8301
24639
35845
38176
108798
131623
2877067
101399
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